
ST. STANISLAUS LECTOR SCHEDULE 

JANUARY 2020

TIME 4/5 11/12 18/19 25/26

5:00 PM
Linda Dudek Karen Ford Sandra Peret Michael Pray

7:00 AM
Elizabeth DeForest Jan Peters Bob Buckley Jan Peters

9:00 AM 

POLISH
Rafael Bielech Lucjan Czarniecki Dominka Jasinska Jolanta Jasinska

11:00 AM
Susan Bousquet Aimee Ludwin James Waltein Walter Stec

FEBRUARY 2020

TIME 1/2 8/9 15/16 22/23

5:00 PM
Anne Marie Szmyt Teresa Skura Linda Sasso Karen Ford

7:00 AM
Bob Buckley Jan Peters Elizabeth DeForest Bob Buckley

9:00 AM 

POLISH
Janina Lepecki Marcin Marszalek Wladyslaw Pilat Amelia Sadowski

11:00 AM
Gloria Piela Susan Bousquet Aimee Ludwin James Waltein



St. Stanislaus Parish -Combined Ministers List

Updated 12/15/2019

FNAME LNAME E-Mail Home Phone Cell Phone

Preferred 

Mass

Other 

Mass(es)

Linda Dudek cdudek9125@charter.net 594-8315 5:00

Karen Ford kfordwork@comcast.net 297-1802 5:00

Sandra Peret saapperet@hotmail.com 594-6581 5:00

Gloria Piela fizzyg59@verizon.net 594-6806 5:00 11:00

Michael Pray mikepray@thepraypad.com 534-1251 413-378-7638 5:00

Linda Sasso lindasasso@msn.com 519-1467 5:00

Teresa Skura tskura67@gmail.com (623)776-6139 5:00

Anne Marie Szmyt szmyt5376@charter.net 413-543-6121 297-6538 5:00

Elizabeth DeForest eadeforest713@gmail.com 598-8230 478-4343 5:00 7:00

Robert Buckley 7:00

Jan Peters janqpeters@gmail.com 594-4198 537-8518 7:00

Rafael Bielech rbielech@gmail.com 335-0215 240-4202 9:00

Lucjan Czarniecki lucek33@yahoo.com 592-3019 9:00

Dominka Jasinska 396-3211 9:00

Jolanta Jasinska 396-3211 9:00

Janina Lepecki jtlepecki1020@gmail.com 594-6687 9:00

Alfred Kendall careerboosters1@gmail.com 209-5724 9:00

Marcin Marszalek zabrnie@gmail.com 413-364-3572 9:00

Wladyslaw Pilat 598-8183 9:00

Amelia Sadowski 575-5657 612-8206 9:00

Marian Zielinski 739-8689 531-8722 9:00

Andrzej Myszkowski 612-2735 9:00

Susan Bousquet 413-592-5087 413-575-6833 11:00

Aimee Ludwin sunshine413@hotmail.com 313-4321 11:00

James Waltein 627-2275 11:00

Walter Stec 592-5422 11:00

Michael Broer mbroer64@gmail.com 594-7797
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